
. 
CIVIL AVIATION AliTHORITY Of' IIANGLADESII 

OFFICE OF TilE EXECliTIVE ENGINEEI{ 
KIIRMITOLA. DHAKA-1229 

INVITATION OF TENDER NOTICE 

,,, . 

I . 

. 

01. Ministry/Division : Ministry of Civil Aviation and Tourism 
02. Agencv : Civil Aviation Authority of Bangladesh 
03. Name of ProcuringEnlity Executive Engineer, E/M Division-], CAAB. Kunnitola, Dhaka 
04. Invitation for the work: : 

Providing and Installation of ATS panel i/c other related works for 
Departure Immigration in TB-1 &TB2 at HSIA. 

05. Invitation Ref No. : 30.31.0000.401.14.263.22.1582 

06. Date 23/11/2022 
KEY INFORMATION: 
07. I Procurement Method : I Open Tendering Method (OTM) 
FUNDING INFORMATION: 
08. Budget & source of Funds : 
PARTICULAR INFORMATION: 
09. Tender Package No. : 
10. Tender Package Name 

II. Tender Last Selling Date : 
12. Tender Closing Date and Time : 
13. Tender Opening Date and Time : 

14. Name & Address of the office(s) : 
Selling Tender Document (Principal) : 

Selling Tender Document (Others) : 

Receiving Tender Document 
Opening Tender Document 

INFORMATION FOR TENDERER: 
15. I Eligibility of Tenderer I : 
16. I Price of of the tender document 
Identification of Lot 

Providing and Installation of ATS 
panel i/c other related works for 
Departure Immigration in TB-I&TB2 
at HSIA 

PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS: 

17. Name of official Inviting Tender 
18. Designation of official Inviting Tender 
19. Address of official Inviting Tender 
20. Special conditions 

CAAB own fund, Code No.I 00 

Code No. I 00 CAAB/E/M-1/2022-2023 

Providing and Installation of ATS panel i/c other related works for 
Departure Immigration in TB-1 &TB2 at HSIA. 

On 14/02/2023 up to 16.00 hrs (during office hours) 
On 15/02/2023 up to 12-00 Ius. 
On 15/02/2023 at 12.30 hrs. 

The Executive Engineer, E/M Division-!, Civil Aviation Authority, 
Kurmitola, Dhaka, Bangladesh-1229. 
i) Executive Engineer (E/M Division-!), 
ii) P.A to Member (Ops. & Plan). 
iii)PA to Chief Engineer & 
v) PA to Executive Director (HSIA). Dhaka during the office hours. 
Executive Engineer. E/M Di,·ision·l. CJ\AB, Kurmitola, Dhaka. 
Executive Engineer. E/M Division.[. CAAB, Kurmitola, Dhaka. 

CAAB Enlisted ABC Class E/M Contractors. 
Tk. 1,000/- (One Thousand) only+ 15% VAT (Non-refundable) 

Location Tender Security Amount in Taka Time for Remarks 
cmpletion in 
weeks/ 
months/ davs 

Hazrat TK.90.000/· (Ninety Thousand) only in 01 (one) 
Shahjala! the form nf Bank Drat\/ Pay Order month. 
Internation issued by any schedule Hank of 
al Airport, Bangladesh in f1vour of Executive 
Dhaka. Engineer, E/M Division· I, caab.Dhaka. 

SHAHRIAR MORSHED SIDDIQUI 
Executive EQ.gj_nccr(E/M). 
E/M Division·!. CAAfi. Kurmitola. Dhaka. 
The Authority n:scrvc.s the right to accept or reject any or all the tender(s) 
without assigning any reasons what so ever. 

(SI-IAHRIAR MO SHED SIDDIQUI) 
EXECUTIVE E GINEER(E/M) 

E/M DIVISION- CAAB DHAKA. 

• 


